24 Mayis 2022 Sali

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.BERKE AGA
2.CATANZARO (Kosmaz)
3.CHIEF RULER
4 KOLYOZ (Kosmaz)
5LAST RULER (Kosmaz)
6.NORTH IRON (Kosmaz)
7.PROVENTUS
8.RUZGAR UGUR (Kosmaz)
9.SABIR HAN
10.SENSIN OGLUM
11.SERSERI HAT (Kosmaz)
12.YAVINIKO (Kosmaz)
13.YENI KRALIM
14.BEST OF ZEHRA (Kosmaz)
15.CANDY RAIN (Kosmaz)
16.CANOLYA (Kosmaz)
17 KETENCE GUZELI (Kosmaz)
18.RAKSCI (Kosmaz)
19.SUPERSONIQUE (Kosmaz)
20.ZERDENAZ KIZI (Kosma2)
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Kayitlar
Maiden
1.)75.000 t 2.)30.000
1.)21.563 ¢ 2.)8625¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
2yde  KANEKO- BERENSULTAN
2yde  GRAYSTORM- GOODVARY
2yae GUNGORBABA - ZWKU
2yde  SONOF SUN- STILL WAITING
2yde  GUNGORBABA - NAYMANSULTAN
2yde  BANKNOTE(GB)- SEA STORM
2yde  EUPRHATES (USA)- NEHRCAN
2yae  SIDNEY'SCANDY (USA) - PASIFIKA
2yde  ARVONDO- TEVPFORSING
2yae  BAWKAL - NAZ BEBEK
2yde  BUSHRANGER(IRE) - SHNY MOON (IRE)
2yde  GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - BLED
2yde  THREEVALLEYS (USA) - ELLENS PRINCESS (IRE)
2ydd  DONT STOPME- MSS LENA
2ydd  WINRVERWIN (USA) - CICEKLERNKIZI
2ydd  SCARFACE- NOVIKOVA
2ydd  ABBASYOLCU- KALUGA
2ydd  AZARAKS - FIDUCA
2ydd  CAPTAINRO(GB) - ZAMRA
2ydd  KIRDEMIRKIR - ZERDENAZ

Siklet

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

57 kg,

3. 15.000 ¢
3)4313¢

Sahip
MUR. TiNiZ
MUS. OZYAZICI
MUZ. YARDIMCI
YAK. DURAK
ZEY. DOGAN
MEH. GURDAL
AZA KIZILCA
MEH. CELIK
HUS. BECENE
SEY. AKYILDIRIM
HUS. AKYILDIRIM
MUS. OZYAZICI
CAN. KARABAGLI
SEM ERKUS
MAH. YARDIMCI
M NUR BECENE
HUS. BECENE
HUL. CIL
MUR. AKCA
IRF. KARAKECI

1000 Gim

Antrendrii
AEBAS
H.TOP
C.KATI
AGULLU
C.KATI
AR.CAKAR
iB.B.OGULLARI
ACIFTCI
MDEMROL
AEKARAKURT
AEKARAKURT
H.TOP
AEKARAKURT
GTOPBAS
EY.YARDIMCI
Y.TUNCAY
MDEMROL
Y.DEMR
iB.B.OGULLARI
V.ONDER

Ankara Hipdromu (16. Yans Giinii)

4)7500 ¢
4)2.156 ¢

HP Son6Y.
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Son Kosu Tarihi
07.05.2022
16.04.2022
07.05.2022
22.05.2022

17.05.2022
17.05.2022
17.05.2022
12.05.2022
17.05.2022

30.04.2022
16.04.2022
21.05.2022

17.05.2022
12.05.2022
07.05.2022

17.05.2022



